Surge Protective Devices (SPD)
Selector Guide
Breaker Panels & Disconnects Cameras & Security
TK-TTLP-1S240-FL 120/240 single phase breaker panels TPD-CAT6-POE Protect network and/or camera end
TPX-1S240-F-100 120/240 single phase breaker panels TPD-24LIT4 1-24V power supply or ptz 4 wire
TPX-1S240-F 120/240 single phase breaker panels TPD-24LIT12 1-24V power supply or ptz 12 wire
TPX-1S240-CW 120/240 single phase breaker panels TPD-24LIT24 1-24V power supply or ptz 24 wire
TPD-CAM-BNC BNC Connections
Landscape Lighting
TK-LT120-15A-DIN2 120V, 15Amp Power Supplies
TK-LT120-20A-DIN2 120V, 20Amp TPD-24LIT4 1-24V power supply or ptz 4 wire
TPD-24LIT12 1-24V power supply or ptz 12 wire
Lighting Control TPD-24LIT24 1-24V power supply or ptz 24 wire
TPD-24LIT4 24V, 4 Wire
TPD-24LIT12 24V, 12 Wire Mic & Line Level Audio
TPD-24LIT24 24V, 24 Wire TPD-10SLP4 1 to 10V, 4 wire terminal
TPD-36LIT4 36V, 4 Wire
TPD-36LIT12 36V, 12 Wire HVAC Communication
TPD-36LIT24 36V, 24 Wire TPD-24SLP4 1 to 24V, 4 wire terminal
TPD-24SLP6 1 to 24V, 6 wire terminal
Phone System
TPD-Phone-1 One Pair Terminal Irrigation Low Voltage Zones
TPD-Phone-2 Two Pair Terminal TPD-24SLP4 1 to 24V, 4 wire terminal
TPD-Phone-RJ Four Pair RJ45 TPD-24SLP6 1 to 24V, 6 wire terminal
TPD-Phone-5 Five Pair Terminal TPD-24SLP8 1 to 24V, 8 wire terminal
Cable Gates & Self Parking
TPD-CABLE Cable TV or Internet F Type Connection Unlimited Speeds TPX-1S240-F 120/240 single phase breaker panels
TK-LT120-20A-DIN2 120V, 20Amp
Internet TPD-CAT6 Network communication
TPD-CAT6 10.2GB Max, 7V Ma TPD-CAT6-POE IP cameras or WAP 10.2GB Max
TPD-CABLE Cable TV or Internet F Type Connection Unlimited Speeds TPD-24LIT4 Drive way sensors
TPD-24SLP6 1 to 24V, 6 wire terminal
Satellite
TPD-SAT1 Satellite TV & Radio One Drop F Connection Pool Equipment
TPD-SAT2 Satellite TV & Radio Two Drops F Connection TPX-1S240-F 120/240 single phase breaker panel or disconnect
TPD-24SLP4 1 to 24V, 4 wire terminal
Outdoor Speaker Pathway TPD-DB9 DB9 Connection
TPD-AmpPro-250 Outdoor Speake Pathways 250 Watt Max, Two Pair
TPD-AmpPro-1000 Outdoor Speake Pathways 1000 Watt Max, Two Pair Access Control
TPD-AmpPro-4000 Outdoor Speake Pathways 4000 Watt Max, One Pair TPX-1S240-F-100 Breaker Panels Feeding Control Panel
TK-LT120-20A-DIN2  For 120V 20 Amp Circuit Feeding Control Panel
Networks TK-LT120-15A-DIN2 For 120V 15 Amp Circuit Feeding Control Panel
TPD-CAT6 router after the modem 10.2GB Max TPD-10SLP6 RS232/422 Hardwired Door Or Card Readers
TPD-CAT6-POE switches from outdoor IP cameras or WAP 10.2GB Max TPD-15SLP6 RS485 Hardwired Door Or Card Readers
TPD-DB9 RS232/422/485 DB9 Connection
DMX TPD-Cat6-POE IP Readers or Cameras
TPD-10SLP4 For 3 Pin, 1 to 10V, 4 wire terminal TPD-Cat6 Ethernet cable or Switch
TPD-10SLP6 For 5 Pin, 1 to 10V, 6 wire terminal
Generator and ATS
TPX-1S240-F 120/240 single phase breaker panels
TPX-1S240-CW 120/240 single phase breaker panels
For sales or technical support call: 888-281-7856